o= NI"TM™

ELEVATING CULINARY EXCELLENCE

PARTS BREAKDOWN

ITEM MODEL

39688 Santos 38

38 200

38 383—

Ry

38 352
\

38 353 ;(

38 354
\g

38 425
38 419C



= D = NI"TO "

ELEVATING CULINARY EXCELLENCE

PARTS BREAKDOWN

ITEM MODEL

Santos 38

39688

Item No. Description Position  Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position
40825 | Orange + Lemon Cone for 39688 | 38101 73172 g\gaﬁs;;r AZ 4 Stainless Steel for | 5a504 AC386 | V Ring Gasket V10 for 30688 38409
40826 Grapefruit Cone for 39688 38102 73173 Ground Symbol for 39688 38364 73181 Bottom Plate for 39688 38410
40827 | Lime Cone for 39688 38150 73174 | hot H M4 Stainless Steel for 38365 73711 | Power Cord with USA Plug for 384118
73160 | Bowl Cover for 39688 38160 AC378 | Screw H 4x8 Zn for 39688 38366 73183 | SCrow H M0 Stainless Steel | 5415
AC377 gz?msgpi?tsac%sgg Iwith Filter | 36500 AC379 | Upper Flange for 39688 38370 73184 ;\’9363;‘; AZ 4 Stainless Steel for | 55,4
40828 | Plastic Filter Grid for 39688 38201 AC380 | Crinkle Washer 38372 73185 | hot H M4 Stainless Steel for 38414
20829 Ornamental Ring-Anodized Alumi- 38202 AC381 Complete Rotor with Shaft for 38375 73186 Capacitor 4 MF for 39688 38418
num for 39688 39688
73708 | Yellow Bowl for 39688 3820aNy | Aczgz | StOr Only 220-240V50/60Hz | 5476 73712 | Washer AZ 8 for 30688 38419C
73709 | Complete Motor 110V for 39688 | 383008 | AC383 | Bearing 608 ZZ for 39688 38378 73188 | Nut H M8 ZN for 39688 38420
73163 ggg‘s’gete Rotor with Shaft for 38321 AC384 | Lower Flange Only for 39688 38380 73189 Rubber Foot 22x10 for 39688 38421
73164 | Bearing 6002 ZZ for 39688 38327 ] AC385 | Screw CX 4x70 Zn for 39688 38382 73190 | Screw H 4x10 ZN for 39688 38422
73710 | Jrtor Oy 100-120V50/60H2 | 35358 | 73175 | Painted Base Green for 39688 38401 731917 | Screw H 5x10 ZN for 39688 38423
73166 | Washer AZ 5 ZN for 39688 38352 [ 40830 | Black Drip Tray for 39688 38402 73192 | O-Ring Seal for 30688 38424
73167 Fan for 39688 38353 73176 Protection Cap for 39688 38403 73193 Screw CB M4x12 ZN for 39688 38425
73168 ggg’; H M5x10 (Left Side) for 38354 73177 | VRing Gasket V13 for 39688 38404 73194 | Washer 4x10 for 39688 38426
73169 | Washer AZ 4 ZN for 39688 38355 [ 73178 | Aluminum Cap for 30688 38405 73195 | Washer AZ 4 ZN for 39688 38427
73170 Nut H M4 ZN for 39688 38357 73179 Squeezer Axle for 39688 38406 73196 Nut H M4 ZN for 39688 38428
73171 | Jorow M MAX10 Stainless Steel | gg3¢,4 73180 | Switch for 39688 38407




